y7/ Dorcas Wills Memorial Baptist Child Care Center
§ 201 N. Robb, P.O. Box 112
EEM Trinity, TX 75862

%% W§ 936-594-3321

Weekday Early Education Ministry

Current Fee Schedule

(As of 1/1/2024)

Enrollment Fee — (May be paid out in 2 installments)
$155 per child / 2 years of age and under
$150 per child / 3 years of age and older

Weekly Rates
$155 per child / 2 years of age and under

$150 per child / 3 years of age and older

10% discount will be given for each additional child

The youngest child will be charged the full rate.

**See the Director or the WEEM Ministry Assistant for an exact rate.
($139.50 and $135, respectively)

After School Care — School Age Children
$105 — One Child per week
$90 — Each additional child per week
$25 — Additional “School Out” fee; in addition to fees above
(This fee will be assessed only on days when the child is in our care due to school being out any other day but
Friday, 3 or more days will be considered full week care and will be $150)

$10 Monthly Supply Fee

(billed the first week of each month)




